Electro-Voice | EKX-18S
EKX-18S
▪ 1600 W (peak), 134 dB SPL utilizing high-sensitivity
transducers designed and engineered by EV.
▪ Lightweight, compact 15-mm wood enclosure with
internal bracing and durable EVCoat finish.
▪ Large slot ports for low distortion and excellent
bass extension.

Frequency response:
Dimensions:
Ordering information
EKX-18S
Passive 18-inch subwoofer, black
Order number EKX-18S
EKX-18S-AP
Passive 18-inch subwoofer Asia-Pacific regions, black
Order number EKX-18S-AP
Accessories
EKX-18S Cover
Padded cover for EKX-18S/18SP, EV logo, black
Order number EKX-18S-CVR
2 | EKX-18S
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH